
Sr.No. 

3 

4 

6 

10 

2 BANKAR SAKSHI BHAUSAHEB 

11 

12 

13 

15 

16 

17 

19 

20 

21 

PANSARE AKSHADA KAILAS 
KOHKADE AKSHADA ANIL 

YELAM ARPITA RAVINDRA 
14 NAGUDE GAYATRI SANJAY 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

30 

18 PATARE SMITA EKNATH 
VETAL BHAKTI BABAN 

33 

34 

R.B.Narayanrao Borawake College, Shrirampur(Autonomous) 
Academic Year 2025-26 

35 

Class:-M.Se. Computer Science -I 
Date-24/06/2024 

36 

Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's 

37 

Student Name 

38 

KORDE MANGESH DNYANESHWAR 

39 

DHANWATE SIDDHI SATISH 
MARKALI ARTI RAJENDRA 
KHATAL RUTUJA SANTOSH 
JADHAV ANKITA GORAKSHNATH 
BHAWAR ASHWINI VALMIK 

DHOBALE PAWAN CHANDRKANT 

MUTHE SHRADDHA BHASKAR 

DHATRAK RUTUJA NAMDEV 
|MUTHE DIPAK SAHEBRAO 

JOSHI SANSKRUTI VINAYAK 
29 SHINDE POOJA SITARAM 

GAIKWAD DEEPALI SUKHDEO 

MARKALI SHRADDHA CHANDRAKANT 
KOBARANE MAHESH SAHEBRAO 

VETAL ABHIJEET BHAUSAHEB 

SALUNKE PALAK SAMBHAJI 

ADHAV VAIBHAVI BABASAHEB 
31 DANGAT BHARAT RANGNATH 

Merit List 

KADAM TUSHAR KASHINATH 

32 JADHAV HARSHADA SHYAM 

SHIRSATH PARTH SUHAS 
NIGHUT POOJA SUDHAKAR 

SHETE MANSI SHARAD 
CHAUDHARI KALYANI ANNASAHEB 

MORE KUNAL SANJAY 

BARHATE PRASAD KAKASAHEB 
SONAWANE PRATHAMA RAJENDRA 

BABARE RUTUJA MACHHINDRA 
KHENAT TANVI RAHUL 
PATIL LALIT SANJAY 

DESHMUKH VAISHNA VI VITTHAL 
40 MOTE PRATHMESH RAJU 

Gender GCPA 
Male 9.47 
Female 9.36 
Female 9.32 

Female 9.31 
Female 9.1 

Female 9.08 

Female 9.07 

Female 9.06 
Female 9.05 
Male 9.03 

Female 8.96 

Female |8.93 
Female 8.92 

Female 8.91 
Male 8.84 

Female |8.83 

Male 8.82 
Female |8.8 
Female 8.8 
Male 
Female 8.77 

8.78 

|Female |8.74 
Female 
Male 

8.73 

8.71 

Female |8.71 
Female 8.66 

Male 8.63 
Female 8.6 

Female 8.57 

Female 8.51 

Male 8.51 

Female |8.51 
Male 8.47 

|Female 8.44 
Male 8.43 

Female 8.41 

Female 8.41 

Male |8.36 
Female 8.33 
Male 8.3 

CategorY 
|OPEN 

O.B.C. 
0.B.C. 

O.B.C. 

N.T.C. 

SEBC 

SEBC 
O.B.C. 

SEBC 

SEBC 

OPEN 

O.B.C. 

O.B.C. 

O.B.C. 

O.B.C. 
O.B.C. 
undefined 

O.B.C. 
SEBC 

O.B.C. 

SEBC 

|O.B.C. 
SEBC 

.B.C. 
O.B.C. 

NTD. 
O.B.C. 

OPEN 

|O.B.C. 
O.B.C. 
OPEN 

SEBC 

|OPEN 
O.B.C. 

SEBC 
|S.C. 
|O.B.C. 
O.B.C. 

SEBC 
N.T.C. 



41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

48 DHOTRE RAJESHWARI KAILAS 

|SHELKE ARTI ASHOK 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

61 

54 |SHINDE AKANKSHA ASHOK 
PUND BHARAT DATTATRAY 
DHOTRE SHIVRAJ KAILAS 
|VYAWAHARE SOHAM ANIL 

62 

63 

65 

6 

60 |JAGTAP AARTI RAOSAHEB 

70 

72 

73 

75 

VIKHEYADNYA ASHOK 
|DANGAT AKSHADA AJAY 

76 

PALANDE SHRUTI RAVINDRA 

64 JADHAV GAURAVI DHANANJAY 

77 

|HANKAR NIKITA SANJAY 

78 

KALE KAVERI ARJUN 
SHINDE SAI SANTOSH 

66 DUSHING ADITYA BALASAHEB 

WABALE TEJAS ASHOK 

67 DEOKAR VAISHANVI PRAVIN 

KOLSE RUTUJA BABASAHEB 

83 

WAMANE PRIYANKA SHAILEH 
SAUNDORE ASHWINI JALINDAR 
SHELKE SHRUSHTI ARUN 

69 SUPNAR DIKSHA SHIVAJI 

84 

85 

MAKONE SHIVAM SAMIR 

86 

DHOKCHAULE SHAMAL NANASAHEB 

71 DUKARE PRAKASH BABURAO 

JADHAV RUTUJA SURESH 

87 

88 

AUTY ANIKET DNYANESHWAR 

BARDE AMOL RAJENDRA 

KHARAT SATYAM NITIN 

74 GADEKAR SAMARTH VIJAY 

PATARE TEJAS SATISH 

PANKAR AARTI BABASAHEB 

GAIKWAD ASHWINI CHANDRAKANT 

KOTTILINGAL NAVYA HARILAL 

79 JADHAV PRANOTI SHIVAJI 
80 BIDGAR VAISHNAVI DATTATRAY 

PALANDE SANKET SANJAY 

81 CHAVAN ASHWINI SHIVAJI 

BANSODE SAKSHI SUNIL 

82 JAGTAP SIDDHI ABASAHEB 

|PAWAR APURVA NITIN 
MANKAR KRUSHNA BALASAHEB 

JADHAV POOJA BHIMRAJ 
BHANSALI AYUSH MAHESH 

|MORE YOGITA NANAJI 
SHIRSATH MAKARAND NANASAHEB 
|SALALKAR ABHIJEET MANOJ 
SONKAMBLE PRATIKSHA PRASAD 

Female 8.24 
|Female 8.18 
Female 8.18 

|Female 8.09 
|Female |8.07 

|Female 8.06 
Male 8.06 
Female |8.03 

Female 8 

|Female 
Female |7.97 
Female 
Female 

IMale 

Male 

Female |7.89 

Male 

|Male 
Female 

Male 

Male 
Male 

Female 
Male 
Male 

Female |7.76 

7.73 

Female 
Male 

Male 

7.98 

Male 

7.93 

Female 

7.93 

Male 

7.85 

7.84 

Female |7.54 

|7.8 

Female 7.48 

7.79 

Female 7.48 

Female 

|7.77 

Male 

|7.72 

Male 

|7.65 

Male 

7.62 

Female 
Female 7.41 

7.59 

7.55 

7.47 

Female 7.33 

7.45 

7.45 

7.39 

7.19 
Female 7,17 

7.37 

Female 7.16 
Female 7.16 

7.27 

Female 7.16 

7.11 

7.1 

Female 7.06 

7.03 

Female 6.93 

N.T.C. 
O.B.C. 
S.C. 

|S.C. 
O.B.C. 

O.B.C. 
O.B.C. 
SEBC 

|OPEN 
O.B.C. 

O.B.C. 
|O.B.C. 
O.B.C. 

0.B.C. 

O.B.C. 
SEBC 
O.B.C. 
O.B.C. 

O.B.C. 
OPEN 

O.B.C. 

S.T. 

O.B.C. 
OPEN 
O.B.C. 
OPEN 
N.T.C. 
O.B.C. 
N.T.C. 
S.C. 

V.J. 

O.B.C. 

O.B.C. 
O.B.C. 
S.C. 
S.C. 
O.B.C. 
JOPEN 

O.B.C. 
N.T.C. 

O.B.C. 
OPEN 
O.B.C. 

OPEN 
N.T.C. 

lo.B.C. 
|O.B.C. 

S.C. 



89 CHAVAN HARSHWARDHAN JAYSHING 
SHERKAR SAKSHI ANIL 
KALE SAKSHI TARACHAND 
KAKADE VAIBHAV KACHARU 

90 
91 
92 

93 
94 
95 

96 

97 

98 
99 
100 
101 
102 
103 
104 
105 

106 

GANDHALE KARAN ANNASAHEB 

THOKAL PALLAVI VIJAY 
CHORMAL RUTUJA PRABHAKAR 

SHINGATE AKHILESH KAILAS 

GALANDE HARSHAD BHARAT 

PATEL NASHRA SIDDIQUE 

SATHE SNEHA DEEPAK 

KARALE AKASH SUBHASH 

GHORPADE SWAPNIL ANIL 

BARSE SEJAL SANJAY 

KALMEKH ATHARV MAHESH 

KULTHE ONKAR PRASHANT 

NIKAM RAVI ANNASAHEB 

KADU PRANAV ASHOK 

HEAD 
Department of Computer Sclence 

R.B.N.B.Oollege, Shrrampur 
oSHA 

WA 

Male 
Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 
Male 
Female 

Female 6.6 

Male 
Male 

Male 
Male 
Male 

6.86 

Male 

6.86 

Male 

6.82 

Female 6.3 

6.79 

6.66 

6.53 
6.37 

6.36 
6.32 

6.28 
6.22 
6.08 

6.02 
6.01 
5.92 

5.9 

O.B.C. 
O.B.C. 

|O.B.C. 

N.T.C. 
OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

O.B.C. 

EWS 

S.C. 
lO.B.C. 

S.C. 
S.C. 
S.B.C. 

|O.B.C. 

S.C. 
JO.B.C. 

PrALpe 
R.BN Borawake College 

Shirampu 
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